
Issue No. 178 • 3683 

The New Zealand 

Gazette 

Commercial Edition 
WELLINGTON: WEDNESDAY, 4 NOVEMBER 1992 

Contents 

Bankruptcy Notices 

Company Notices­

Appointment of Receivers 

Winding Up Applications 

Winding Up Orders and First Meetings 

Voluntary Winding Up and First Meetings 

Appointment and Release of Liquidators 

Meetings and Last Dates by Which to Prove Debts or Claims 

Dissolutions 

Change of Company Name 

Cessation of Business in New Zealand 

Other 

Land Transfer Notices 

Charitable Trusts Notices 

Friendly Societies and Credit Unions Notices 

Incorporated Societies Notices 

General Notices 

New Zealand Gazette 1992-1993 Deadlines 

3684 

3688 
3691 
3697 
3698 
3702 
3703 
3706 
3716 
3718 
3718 

3718 

None 

None 

3721 

3722 

3723 


