



Commercial Edition

WELLINGTON: WEDNESDAY, 4 NOVEMBER 1992

Contents

Bankruptcy Notices	••	••	• •	••	•••	•••	•••	••	•••	3684
Company Notices—										
Appointment of Receivers	••	• •	• •	•••	•••			• •	• •	3688
Winding Up Applications	••	• •	• •	• •	•••	·· ·		••	• •	3691
Winding Up Orders and First	st Meet	ings	• •	• •					•••	3697
Voluntary Winding Up and	First M	eetings	5	••		••	• •	* *		3698
Appointment and Release o	f Liquio	dators		9-19 0	• •	· ·	•••		• •	3702
Meetings and Last Dates by	Which	to Pro	ove De	bts or	Claims					3703
Dissolutions			• •					• •		3706
Change of Company Name			• •	• •	• •					3716
Cessation of Business in Ne	w Zeala	and		• •		• •		••	••	3718
Other	•••	• •	••	• •		× •			••	3718
Land Transfer Notices	••	••	••	••	••	••	••			3718
Charitable Trusts Notices			• •	••	••	••	••	•		None
Friendly Societies and Credit Unions Notices										None
Incorporated Societies Not	tices	••	••	••	••		••	••		3721
General Notices	· ·	••	••	••		••		••		3722
New Zealand Gazette 1992	2–1993	B Dead	llines		••	• •	••	••	• •	3723